> BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

Riferimento
F15733251

F15733251A
F16033251A

CD6960V

Dischi Freno

Descrizione

Disponibilita

.. EAN

Altezza [mm]

Tipo disco freno

Spessore disco freno [mm]

Spessore min. [mm]

Ne° fori

AM

Marchio
APEC braking
BENDIX

BLUE PRINT
BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
JURID

JURID

KRUPP
MINTEX
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

TRW

B. DISC MAZDA
Disponibile
8050141136580
46

ventilato

24

22

5

Riferimento
DSK2466
521343
ADM54378
CD6960V
DI956333
BG4028
108578
108687
DDF2002C
562562JC
562562JC-1
DDF2002C
MDC2075
DBA960V
92174403
92261503
DF4970S
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